NLSchuols

Route: 16-040-1 Run: 16-040-1 AM

Route: 16-040-1
Vehicle: 16-040-1

Description:
Schools: Burgeo Academy School (091)

Operator: Gateway Buslines Ltd.

Route Summary

Run: 16-040-1 AM

Schools: Burgeo Academy School

Description:
Start Time: 8:16 AM End Time: 8:31 AM

# Arrival Departure Description

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8:16 AM

8:20 AM
8:21 AM

8:30 AM

8:16 AM
8:17 AM
8:17 AM
8:21 AM
8:22 AM
8:25 AM
8:31 AM

HIGHWAY 480 TURNAROUND

39 REACH RD; BURGEO; AON

COURTESY STOP/FAMILY RESPONSIBILITY ZONE SHARONS DINER
MESSIEURS RD & PARK RD

MESSIEURS RD & SPENCERS RD

SPENCERS RD TURNAROUND

Burgeo Academy School Driveway
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NLSchols Route Summary

Route: 16-040-1 Run: 16-040-1 AM
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NLSchols Route Summary

Route: 16-040-1 Run: 16-040-1 PM

Route: 16-040-1 Operator: Gateway Buslines Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-040-1

Description:

Schools: Burgeo Academy School (091)

Run: 16-040-1 PM Description:
Stops: 7 Start Time: 3:00 PM End Time: 3:25 PM
Schools: Burgeo Academy School

# Arrival Departure Description

1 3:00 PM 3:10 PM Burgeo Academy School Driveway

2 3:113PM 3:14 PM MESSIEURS RD & PARK RD

3 3:15PM MESSIEURS RD & SPENCERS RD

4 3:16 PM SPENCERS RD TURNAROUND

5 3:24PM COURTESY STOP/FAMILY RESPONSIBILITY ZONE SHARONS DINER
6 3:24 PM 3:25 PM 39 REACH RD; BURGEO; AON

7 3:25PM HIGHWAY 480 TURNAROUND
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NLSchols Route Summary

Route: 16-040-1 Run: 16-040-1 PM
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